Products for Discontinuation (Dec. 31, 2008)

05700 3M™ Superbuff™ Buffing Pad

05701 3M™ Superbuff™ 2 Plus 2 Pad

05730 3M Perfect-t™ Trizact™ Plus Foam Pad

05731 3M Perfect-It Plus Rounded Edge Foam Compounding Pad

05734 3M Perfect-ft™ [ll Foam Compounding Pad

05735 3M™ Perfect-1t™ Plus Rounded Edge Foam Polishing Pad

05933 3M Perfect-It ™ Rubbing Compound

05934 3M Perfect-It ™ Rubbing Compound

05936 3M Perfect-ft™ Ill Extra Cut Compound

05940 3M Perfect-it™ Ill Extra Cut Compound

05991 3M Imperial™ Machine Glaze

05992 3MImperial™ Microfinishing Glaze

05995 3M Perfect-t™ Foam Polishing Pad Glaze Light

06001 3M Imperial™ Machine Glaze

06011 3M Imperial Microfinishing Compound

06021 3M Imperial Microfinishing Compound

06060  3M Perfect-ft™ 3000 Extra Cut Rubbing Compound

06061 3M Perfect-it™ 3000 Extra Cut Rubbing Compound

06062 3M Perfect-t™ 3000 Rubbing Compound

06063 3M Perfect-it™ 3000 Rubbing Compound

06066 3M Perfect-it™ 3000 Final Glaze

06067 3M Perfect-1t™ 3000 Final Glaze

39001 3MImperial Microfinishing Compound

39109 3M Perfect-t™ Foam Polishing Pad Glaze Light
Automotive

Aftermarket Division

3M Center

Building 223-6N-01
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000  3M and PPS are trademarks of 3M.

US.A.

Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.

© 3M 2008. All rights reserved.

www.3M.com/automotive  60-4401-0311-1

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Pint
Pint

Part #
05703
05703
05738
05737
05737
05738
06085
06086
06085
06086
06064
06064
06064
06065
06085
06086
06085
06086
06085
06086
06068
06069
39002
39009

Performance Upgrade

Product Name

3M™ Perfect-It™ Wool Buffing Pad

3M™ Perfect-It™ Wool Buffing Pad

3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad
3M™ Perfect-it™ Foam Compounding Pad
3M™ Perfect-t™ Foam Compounding Pad, 8 in
3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad, 8 in
3M™ Perfect-t™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-t™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-t™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-1t™ Machine Polish

3M™ Perfect-1t™ Machine Polish

3M™ Perfect-1t™ Machine Polish

3M™ Perfect-1t™ Machine Polish

3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-t™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-it™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-it™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Perfect-It™ Ultrafine Machine Polish
3M™ Perfect-1t™ Ultrafine Machine Polish
3M™ Rubbing Compound

3M™ Foam Pad Polishing Glaze

=

For ordering information, contact your 3M Sales Representative
or check out our website at

www.3M.com/automotive

English and Spanish training videos are also online!

Product Size

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Pint
Pint

Simplifying the System to Make

05704
05704
05725
05723
05723
05725
05973
05974
05973
05974
05996
05996
05996
39809
05973
05974
05973
05974
05973
05974
05990
06000
39002
39009

3M" Perfect-It" Paint Finishing System Conversion Chart

3M has upgraded their Perfect-It Paint Refinishing System product line to better work with the harder clear coats of today. Some of our current
product offerings are being discontinued and replaced with better versions. Please refer to the chart below to upgrade your stock to our top
quality performance products.

3M™ Wool Buffing Pad

3M™ Wool Buffing Pad

3M™ Foam Polishing Pad
3M™ Foam Compounding Pad
3M™ Foam Compounding Pad
3M™ Foam Polishing Pad
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Machine Polish

3M™ Machine Polish

3M™ Machine Polish

3M™ Machine Polish

3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Hand Glaze

3M™ Hand Glaze

3M™ Rubbing Compound
3M™ Foam Pad Polishing Glaze

Paint Finishing Easier

Each
Each
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Pint
Pint




