

# A Perfect Finish

## 3M<sup>™</sup> Perfect-It<sup>™</sup> Paint Finishing System Conversion Chart

3M has upgraded their Perfect-It Paint Refinishing System product line to better work with the harder clear coats of today. Some of our current product offerings are being discontinued and replaced with better versions. Please refer to the chart below to upgrade your stock to our top quality performance products.

#### Products for Discontinuation (Dec 31 2008)

Products for Discontinuation (Dec. 31, 2008)					
Part #	Product Name	Product Size			
05700	3M™ Superbuff™ Buffing Pad	Each			
05701	3M™ Superbuff™ 2 Plus 2 Pad	Each			
05730	3M Perfect-It™ Trizact™ Plus Foam Pad	Each			
05731	3M Perfect-It Plus Rounded Edge Foam Compounding Pad	Each			
05734	3M Perfect-It™ III Foam Compounding Pad	Each			
05735	3M™ Perfect-It™ Plus Rounded Edge Foam Polishing Pad	Each			
05933	3M Perfect-It III™ Rubbing Compound	Quart			
05934	3M Perfect-It III™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon			
05936	3M Perfect-It™ III Extra Cut Compound	Quart			
05940	3M Perfect-It™ III Extra Cut Compound	Gallon			
05991	3M Imperial™ Machine Glaze	Quart			
05992	3M Imperial™ Microfinishing Glaze	Quart			
05995	3M Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad Glaze Light	Quart			
06001	3M Imperial™ Machine Glaze	Gallon			
06011	3M Imperial Microfinishing Compound	Quart			
06021	3M Imperial Microfinishing Compound	Gallon			
06060	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Extra Cut Rubbing Compound	Quart			
06061	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Extra Cut Rubbing Compound	Gallon			
06062	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Rubbing Compound	Quart			
06063	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Rubbing Compound	Gallon			
06066	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Final Glaze	Quart			
06067	3M Perfect-It™ 3000 Final Glaze	Gallon			
39001	3M Imperial Microfinishing Compound	Pint			

### Performance Upgrade

Part #	Product Name	Product Size
05703	3M™ Perfect-It™ Wool Buffing Pad	Each
05703	3M™ Perfect-It™ Wool Buffing Pad	Each
05738	3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad	Each
05737	3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Compounding Pad	Each
05737	3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Compounding Pad, 8 in	Each
05738	3M™ Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad, 8 in	Each
06085	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
06086	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
06085	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
06086	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
06064	3M™ Perfect-It™ Machine Polish	Quart
06064	3M™ Perfect-It™ Machine Polish	Quart
06064	3M™ Perfect-It™ Machine Polish	Quart
06065	3M™ Perfect-It™ Machine Polish	Gallon
06085	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
06086	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
06085	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
06086	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
06085	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
06086	3M™ Perfect-It™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
06068	3M™ Perfect-It™ Ultrafine Machine Polish	Quart
06069	3M™ Perfect-It™ Ultrafine Machine Polish	Gallon
39002	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Pint
39009	3M™ Foam Pad Polishing Glaze	Pint

### **Standard Replacement**

<b>O</b> to	dara mopradomone	
Part #	New Product Name	Product Size
05704	3M™ Wool Buffing Pad	Each
05704	3M™ Wool Buffing Pad	Each
05725	3M™ Foam Polishing Pad	Pair
05723	3M™ Foam Compounding Pad	Pair
05723	3M™ Foam Compounding Pad	Pair
05725	3M™ Foam Polishing Pad	Pair
05973	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
05974	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
05973	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
05974	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
05996	3M™ Machine Polish	Quart
05996	3M™ Machine Polish	Quart
05996	3M™ Machine Polish	Quart
39809	3M™ Machine Polish	Gallon
05973	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
05974	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
05973	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
05974	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
05973	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Quart
05974	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Gallon
05990	3M™ Hand Glaze	Quart
06000	3M™ Hand Glaze	Gallon
39002	3M™ Rubbing Compound	Pint
39009	3M <sup>™</sup> Foam Pad Polishing Glaze	Pint

#### Automotive **Aftermarket Division**

3M Center Building 223-6N-01 St. Paul, MN 55144-1000

Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A. 3M and PPS are trademarks of 3M. © 3M 2008. All rights reserved. www.3M.com/automotive 60-4401-0311-1

For ordering information, contact your 3M Sales Representative or check out our website at

### www.3M.com/automotive

**English and Spanish training videos are also online!** 

**Simplifying the System to Make Paint Finishing Easier** 

